
Department of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College, Nagpur 
 
 

Time table for OTPT 2023 (July 2024) 
Batch - OTPT 2nd Year                                   Date 1/8/2024 

Venue- Demo room A                                            Time- 12-1 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 01/07/24 Antiplatelet drugs Dr. Rahul 

2 Tuesday 02/07/24 Coagulant & anticoagulant drugs Dr. Florence 

3 Wednesday 03/07/24 Pharmacotherapy of Cough  Dr. Krutika 

4 Thursday 04/07/24 Pharmacotherapy of Bronchial 

asthma 

Dr. Shivaji 

5 Friday 05/07/24 COPD  Dr. Shivaji 

6 Wednesday 10/07/24 Drugs for constipation & 

Diarrhoea 

Dr. Nikhil 

7 Thursday 11/07/24 Pharmacotherapy Peptic ulcer 

disease I 

Dr. Amit 

8 Friday 12/07/24 Pharmacotherapy Peptic ulcer 

disease II 

Dr. Nikhil 

9 Monday 22/07/24 Insulin Dr. Amit 

10 Tuesday 23/07/24 Oral Antidiabetic drugs Dr. Amit 

11 Wednesday 24/07/24 Thyroid and antithyroid drugs Dr. Kritika 

12 Monday 29/07/24 Steroid and anabolic steroid Dr. Sukant 

13 Tuesday 30/07/24 Androgen and estrogen Dr. Aishwarya 

14 Wednesday 31/07/24 Progesterone and oral 

contraceptive pills 

Dr. Aishwarya 



 

  
 


